
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

NEVOD. Exam Schedule

Mon, 12 Mar 12:45 — 17:50 TEST Professional Practice (Pedagogical)  M16-101  Dmitrieva A.N.
Wed, 14 Mar 08:30 — 15:15 TEST Professional Research Internship  M16-101  Bogdanov A.G.
Fri, 27 Apr 08:30 — 09:15 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:experimental Complex Nevod  M16-106

 Yashin I.I.
Fri, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:experimental Complex Nevod  M16-106

 Yashin I.I.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:experimental Complex Nevod  M17-126

 Dmitrieva A.N.
Mon, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Professional Internship  M17-126  Dmitrieva A.N.
Tue, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics of Cosmic Ray Muons  A15-121  Bogdanov A.G.
Wed, 23 May 10:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-101  Gromushkin D.M.
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Simulation of Installations and Experiments in Solar-Terrestrial Physics  M17-126

 Dmitrieva A.N.
Mon, 04 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics of Cosmic Ray Muons  A15-121  Bogdanov A.G.
Fri, 08 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics of Particles and Nuclei  A15-121  Yashin I.I.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Installations and Experiments in Solar-Terrestrial Physics  M17-126

 Dmitrieva A.N.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:experimental Complex Nevod  M17-126

 Dmitrieva A.N.


